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Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
Date

WECF Grant
Amount

WECF Grant
Returned Amt

WECF Grant
Withdrawal
Date

WECF Grant
Status

WECF Grant
Decision
Date

Candidates On Ballot
of

Spring Primary Election - 02/19/2002

3

Office Florence-Forest County Circuit Court

103975

103978

102513

102492

Robert A. Kennedy, Jr.

Ginger L. Murray

Janet L. Marvin

Leon D. Stenz

307 East Lakeview Street

100 North Forest Avenue

349 3rd Avenue South

703 South Forest Avenue

Crandon, WI  54520-1712

Crandon, WI  54520

Park Falls, WI  54552

Crandon, WI  54520

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Robert A. Kennedy  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)Incumbent :

1

2

3

4
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Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
Date

WECF Grant
Amount

WECF Grant
Returned Amt

WECF Grant
Withdrawal
Date

WECF Grant
Status

WECF Grant
Decision
Date

Candidates On Ballot
of

Spring Primary Election - 02/19/2002

3

Office Menominee-Shawano County Circ Ct, Branch 1

102556

103971

103974

103972

103960

103973

Gary Robert Bruno

William F. Kussel, Jr.

David R. Winter

Jack Bartholomew

James R. Habeck

Jeffrey S. Kuglitsch

1413 East Lieg Avenue

W6643 Homewood Avenue

524 Fairview Way

W5977 Lake Drive

N6259 Cattau Beach

N6426 Bahr Estates Drive

Shawano, WI  54166

Shawano, WI  54166

Shawano, WI  54166

P.O. Box 278

Shawano, WI  54166

Cecil, WI  54111

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Earl W. Schmidt  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)Incumbent :

Shawano, WI  54166

1

2

3

4

5

6



Ballot
Order
No. I D Candidate Party

Wisconsin State Elections Board Page: 3Run: 01/08/2002 08:50 AM

Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
Date

WECF Grant
Amount

WECF Grant
Returned Amt

WECF Grant
Withdrawal
Date

WECF Grant
Status

WECF Grant
Decision
Date

Candidates On Ballot
of

Spring Primary Election - 02/19/2002

3

Office 

Office 

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 9

Polk County Circuit Court, Branch 1

102437

103956

103969

102434

103981

103984

103977

102684

Louis B. Butler, Jr.

Catherine A. La Fleur

Karine Moreno-Taxman

Robert Crawford

Molly E. GaleWyrick

Warren Lee Brandt

Bruce P. Anderson

Mark D. Biller

3405 North Maryland Avenue

6135 North Shoreland Avenue

8760 North Range Line Road

5017 North Palisades Road

1397 45th Avenue

1363 167th Street

101 Park Avenue

840 Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Whitefish Bay, WI  53217

River Hills, WI  53217

Whitefish Bay, WI  53217

Amery, WI  54001

St. Croix Falls, WI  54024-7535

Luck, WI  54853

Balsam Lake, WI  54810

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Robert Crawford

James R. Erickson  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4


